
TEXAS FAITH, FAMILY & FREEDOM FORUM

12:45

1:00

1:15

2:00

2:45

3:00

3:45

4:30

6:00

7:00

Registration

Opening Remarks
Jonathan Saenz, Texas Values

Defeating Radical Sex Education in Public Schools
Monica Cline, Sen. Donna Campbell, Luisa de Poo

The Church Is Essential, Right?
Hiram Sasser, Pastor Charles Flowers, Pastor Danny Forshee, 
Rep. Scott Sanford

Break

What Do Christians Really Have to Be Afraid of?
Trey Trainor, Steve Riggle, Dr. John Tyler, Rep. Mayes Middleton

The Supreme Panel
Justice John Devine, Judge Michelle Slaughter, Roger Severino, 
Nicole Hudgens

Keynote
Attorney General Ken Paxton

VIP Reception (Additional Ticket Required)
Matthew West

Private Dinner (Additional Ticket Required)
Matthew West

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 18

9:00

9:15

9:40

9:50

10:35

11:25

12:00

12:15

1:00

1:50

2:20

2:30

3:15

4:00

Welcome/Intro of Keynote

Keynote
Ryan T. Anderson, Heritage Foundation**

Break

The Truth About Transgenderism
Walt Heyer, Jeff Younger, Rep. Tom Oliverson

Coronavirus vs. Freedom
Dr. Kevin Roberts, Rick Green**, Dr. Philip Woodall

From Unplanned to God’s Plan for Pro-Life
Heather Gardner, Abby Johnson

Lunch Break

Matthew West Concert

The Case for the Heartbeat Bill
Janet Porter, Rep. Briscoe Cain

Let’s Talk About Sex…Education
Cathy Ruse, Family Research Council

Break

Sexual Orientation, Gender Identity (SOGI), and Fair Play 
in Sports

Matt Sharp, Rep. Valoree Swanson

87th Texas Legislative Session Preview
Sen. Angela Paxton, Rep. Matt Schaefer, Konni Burton, 
Sen. Kelly Hancock

Closing Remarks 

*Speakers and times subject to change
**Appearance via livestream

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 19


