

## **TEXAS FAITH, FAMILY & FREEDOM FORUM**

## FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 18

12:45	Registration
1:00	<b>Opening Remarks</b> Jonathan Saenz, Texas Values
1:15	Defeating Radical Sex Education in Public Schools Monica Cline, Sen. Donna Campbell, Luisa de Poo
2:00	The Church Is Essential, Right?  Hiram Sasser, Pastor Charles Flowers, Pastor Danny Forshee, Rep. Scott Sanford
2:45	Break
3:00	What Do Christians Really Have to Be Afraid of? Trey Trainor, Steve Riggle, Dr. John Tyler, Rep. Mayes Middleton
3:45	The Supreme Panel Justice John Devine, Judge Michelle Slaughter, Roger Severino, Nicole Hudgens
4:30	<b>Keynote</b> Attorney General Ken Paxton
6:00	VIP Reception (Additional Ticket Required)  Matthew West
7:00	Private Dinner (Additional Ticket Required)  Matthew West

## **SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 19**

9:00	Welcome/Intro of Keynote
9:15	<b>Keynote</b> <i>Ryan T. Anderson, Heritage Foundation**</i>
9:40	Break
9:50	The Truth About Transgenderism Walt Heyer, Jeff Younger, Rep. Tom Oliverson
10:35	Coronavirus vs. Freedom  Dr. Kevin Roberts, Rick Green**, Dr. Philip Woodall
11:25	From Unplanned to God's Plan for Pro-Life Heather Gardner, Abby Johnson
12:00	Lunch Break
12:15	Matthew West Concert
1:00	The Case for the Heartbeat Bill Janet Porter, Rep. Briscoe Cain
1:50	Let's Talk About SexEducation Cathy Ruse, Family Research Council
2:20	Break
2:30	Sexual Orientation, Gender Identity (SOGI), and Fair Play in Sports  Matt Sharp, Rep. Valoree Swanson
3:15	87th Texas Legislative Session Preview Sen. Angela Paxton, Rep. Matt Schaefer, Konni Burton, Sen. Kelly Hancock
4:00	Closing Remarks

<sup>\*</sup>Speakers and times subject to change

<sup>\*\*</sup>Appearance via livestream